

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certify that the paper entitled by "An overview on fluid micromixing and particle separation" is accepted for further publication in International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER).

## Paper has published with following details:

Authors Name : Nastaran Faraji

Journal Name : International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)

Journal URL : www.ijceronline.com

Review Type : Peer Reviewed

Indexing : Yes

ISSN No. : 2250-3005

Vol No. : 12

Issue No. : 04 (July-August 2022)



Editor-In-Chief
International Journal of Computational F

**International Journal of Computational Engineering Research (IJCER)** 

ISSN – 2250-3005 www.ijceronline.com

Mail id: ijceronline@gmail.com

## IJCER INDEXING

EBSCO, Europeana Libraries, Pro Quest, Index Copernicues, New Jour, Open J Gate, Computer Science Directory, Cabell's Directories